
予約情報一覧 Page 1 /1印字日時 2017/04/19 10:54:39

店舗名称 9998 〇〇○〇〇店

予約
番号

予約日
予約取消日

会員コード
会員証コード

予約者名
連絡先

電話番号
中分類
ﾒｰｶｰ

ランク
商品コード
規格番号

商品名称
商品名称2

定 価
売 価

予約数
引当数

予約金額
発売日

引取予定日 販売 取消
連絡日

発送日時

102
2016-07-14 ブランド

S
2000 バッグテスト 22,222

10,000
1
1

0

103
2016-07-14 32

1
ｶｲｲﾝﾃｽﾄ
会員テスト

0300000000
ブランド

S
2000 バッグテスト 22,222

10,000
1
1

0

104
2016-07-14 32

1
ｶｲｲﾝﾃｽﾄ
会員テスト

0300000000
ブランド

S
2000 バッグテスト 22,222

10,000
1
1

0

105
2016-07-14 ブランド

S
2000 バッグテスト 22,222

10,000
1
1

0

106
2016-07-14 ブランド

S
2000 バッグテスト 22,222

10,000
1
1

0

109
2016-07-14 メンズ

cruciani
S

200001000127 ニット 0
0

1
1

0
2017-04-19

2017-04-19 10:50:06

110
2016-07-14 メンズ

cruciani
S

200001000127 ニット 0
0

1
1

0
2017-04-19

2017-04-19 10:50:02

113
2016-07-14 メンズ

cruciani
S

200001000127 ニット 0
0

1
1

0
2017-04-19

114
2016-07-14 メンズ

cruciani
S

200001000127 ニット 0
0

1
1

0
2017-04-19

115
2016-07-14 メンズ

cruciani
S

200001000127 ニット 0
0

1
1

0
2017-04-19

116
2016-07-14 メンズ

cruciani
S

200001000127 ニット 0
0

1
1

0
2017-04-19

117
2016-07-14 202

3000658285
08088887777

レディース
N

5115 レディース 帽子 0
298

5
0

0
2015-01-01

119
2016-07-14 202

3000658285
0431112222

キッズ
MARNI

N
5200 キッズ-5555 60,000

0
1
0

0

120
2016-07-14 202

3000658285
0431112222

レディース
N

5115 レディース 帽子 0
298

1
0

0
2015-01-01

121
2016-07-14 202

3000658285
08011112222

レディース
N

5115 レディース 帽子 0
298

3
0

0
2015-01-01
2016/08/10

123
2016-07-14
2016-08-05

メンズ
cruciani

S
200001000127 ニット 0

1,000
1
1

0 ○

124
2016-07-14 メンズ

cruciani
S

200001000127 ニット 0
1,000

1
1

0
2017-04-19

126
2016-07-14 メンズ

cruciani
S

200001000127 ニット 0
1,000

1
1

0
2017-04-19

127
2016-07-14 メンズ

cruciani
S

200001000127 ニット 0
1,000

1
1

0
2017-04-19


