

# 予約情報一覧

印字日時 2017/04/19 10:54:39 Page 1/1

店舗名称 9998 ○○○○○店

予約番号	予約日 予約取消日	会員コード 会員証コード	予約者名	連絡先 電話番号	中分類 メーカー	ランク	商品コード 規格番号	商品名称 商品名称2	定価 元価	予約数 引当数	予約金額	発売日 引取予定日	販売	取消	連絡日 発送日時
102	2016-07-14				ブランド	S	2000	バッグテスト	22,222 10,000	1 1	0				
103	2016-07-14	32 1	カインテスト 会員テスト	0300000000	ブランド	S	2000	バッグテスト	22,222 10,000	1 1	0				
104	2016-07-14	32 1	カインテスト 会員テスト	0300000000	ブランド	S	2000	バッグテスト	22,222 10,000	1 1	0				
105	2016-07-14				ブランド	S	2000	バッグテスト	22,222 10,000	1 1	0				
106	2016-07-14				ブランド	S	2000	バッグテスト	22,222 10,000	1 1	0				
109	2016-07-14				メンズ cruciani	S	200001000127	ニット	0 0	1 1	0				2017-04-19 2017-04-19 10:50:06
110	2016-07-14				メンズ cruciani	S	200001000127	ニット	0 0	1 1	0				2017-04-19 2017-04-19 10:50:02
113	2016-07-14				メンズ cruciani	S	200001000127	ニット	0 0	1 1	0				2017-04-19
114	2016-07-14				メンズ cruciani	S	200001000127	ニット	0 0	1 1	0				2017-04-19
115	2016-07-14				メンズ cruciani	S	200001000127	ニット	0 0	1 1	0				2017-04-19
116	2016-07-14				メンズ cruciani	S	200001000127	ニット	0 0	1 1	0				2017-04-19
117	2016-07-14	202 3000658285		08088887777	レディース	N	5115	レディース 帽子	0 298	5 0	0	2015-01-01			
119	2016-07-14	202 3000658285		0431112222	キッズ MARNI	N	5200	キッズ-5555	60,000 0	1 0	0				
120	2016-07-14	202 3000658285		0431112222	レディース	N	5115	レディース 帽子	0 298	1 0	0	2015-01-01			
121	2016-07-14	202 3000658285		08011112222	レディース	N	5115	レディース 帽子	0 298	3 0	0	2015-01-01 2016/08/10			
123	2016-07-14 2016-08-05				メンズ cruciani	S	200001000127	ニット	0 1,000	1 1	0		○		
124	2016-07-14				メンズ cruciani	S	200001000127	ニット	0 1,000	1 1	0				2017-04-19
126	2016-07-14				メンズ cruciani	S	200001000127	ニット	0 1,000	1 1	0				2017-04-19
127	2016-07-14				メンズ cruciani	S	200001000127	ニット	0 1,000	1 1	0				2017-04-19